
FUELLOX
Fuellox ( +12VDC input)  Wiring Diagram PS-100 Flow meter
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Note:

IF LEVEL SENSOR AND LOW LEVEL OPTION NOT USED
CAN TAKE +12 VDC FROM J7 PIN 1
AND 0 VCD FROM J7 PIN 4

A B C D E F

3

4

2

1

5

6

G H

PROJECT:
DRAWING TITLE:
DRAWN BY:

SHEET:        OF

DATE:

STATUS:

( c)  IOTIQ

REVISION:


